
  TALLINN   19.08.2023   

  SHOW RESULTS   

     

Category  1   

     

N   1 4 GIP Snowcatcher Moonstone EX1 CAPS 

N   2 5 IC Ayser's Charlie Brown EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N   3 6 IP AzuLejo's Masterpiece of Mix-and-Match, JW EX1 CAGPIB NOM BIS 

N   4 11 Lucca my HurVur EX1 NOM BIS 

N   5 3 GIC Subwoofer Freja EX1 CACS 

N   6 5 NW, IC Ayser's Black Flash, JW EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N   7 4 GIP/SC Bafini Sweet Dancer Abs   

N   8 10 Shamirin Unnukka EX1 CAP PR 

N   9 5 IC Diapason Bluesky Dirlandan EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N  10 5 IC Happy Heinroos, JW EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N  11 12 Isabelle Heinroos EX1 NOM BIS BOB - 3 

N  12 4 GIP/CH Snowrag Frisco Kid EX1 CAPS NOM 

N  13 4 GIP Midnightdolls Little Queenie, JW EX1 CAPS 

N  14 5 IC Popdolls Kevin, JW Abs   

N  15 5 IC Farrugia's A Million Reasons EX1 CAGCIB 

N  16 9 Xenia Amicamollis Abs   

N  17 12 Popdolls Nefertiti EX1 NOM 

N  18 6 IP Umbria Dama W Masce EX1 CAGPIB NOM 

N  19 7 CH Family's Star EX1 CACIB 

N  20 9 Simon Sweet Katicat EX1 CAC CH 

N  21 9 Liljebacken Viva Vivaldi EX1 CAC NOM BIS 

N  22 9 Iti-Ineke Sweet Katicat EX1 CAC 

N  23 4 GIP/SC Isabella Sweet Katicat EX1 CAPS 

N  24 1 NW,SC Nalle-Puhin Keep The Faith, JW, DVM, DSM HP NOM BIS 

N  25 2 SW'22,BW'21,NSW'23,NW,SP/SC Chirybiry's My Darling Ipi, JW, DSM, DVM HP NOM BIS 

N  26 7 CH Nymfi Alsiade's Fleur EX1 CACIB 

N  27 3 GIC Dior Angel St.Ifferini EX1 CACS 

N  28 3 GIC Bosco Memory St.Ifferini EX1 CACS NOM 

N 163 9 Dailyn Dalisay Biru Abs   

     

Category  2   

     

N  29 5 IC Siriuksen PerdroCurl, JW  EX1 CAGCIB NOM BIS 

N  30 5 IC Siriuksen EnniCurl  EX1 CAGCIB 



N  31 5 IC Pistachio Velvet Aristocrats  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  32 5 IC Minnikatin Jasmin  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  33 6 IP/IC Minnikatin Emmett  EX1 CAGPIB NOM 

N  34 3 GIC Siriuksen BelinaCurl  EX1 CACS SC 

N  35 5 IC Chamberlain Heart of Fire  EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N  36 4 GIP Diamante Fiore Gold Oscar  EX1 CAPS 

N  37 3 BW'23, NW, GIC Family Value Irelee, JW  EX1 CACS 

N  38 5 IC Stout-Hearted Dazzling Diwa  EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N  39 4 GIP Stout-Hearted Blue Diamond  EX1 CAPS SP 

N  40 5 IC Stout-Hearted Qlarissa  EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N  41 6 IP Stout-Hearted Zestful Lover  EX1 CAGPIB GIP 

N  42 7 CH Honey Sunrise Paws Anabella  EX1 CACIB BIV 

N  43 9 Gattacamoon Kody  EX1 CAC 

N  44 11 Vuorensinen Wild Rose  EX1   

N  45 3 GIC Stout-Hearted Cosmic Ruby  EX1 CACS SC BIV 

N  46 3 GIC Vasiliy Minsk Supercoon  EX2 - 

N  47 7 CH Westpricecats Memphis Dawn  EX1 CACIB 

N  48 9 Akira Esticon  Abs   

N  49 9 Purrfectness Eye Candy  EX1 CAC 

N  50 11 Taygan Our Admiration  EX1   

N  51 11 Kitchi's Eleanor  EX1   

N  52 4 GIP/SC Family Value Romeo  EX1 CAPS SP 

N  53 6 IP Stout-Hearted Your Royal Highness EX1 CAGPIB GIP 

N  54 11 Vuorensinen Ursinia  EX1   

N  55 9 Yukon of Chiarandy  EX1 CAC CH 

N  56 4 GIP Stout-Hearted A Dream with in A Dream, JW EX1 CAPS 

N  57 9 Anghik M&M B*Sade-Aino  EX1 CAC 

N  58 2 SP Pikku-Priin Karakallion Keisarinna, DSM, DVM HP NOM 

N  59 6 IP Snowcountry Armani  EX1 CAGPIB GIP 

N  60 7 CH Ovechkin Snejnaya Zima  EX1 CACIB IC 

N  61 9 Aninkan Ansa Ikonen  EX1 CAC CH 

N  62 2 SP Pikku-Priin Noelle Kisses Deeamore HP NOM BIS 

N  63 10 BW Eliana of Norrand Star  EX1 CAP 

N  64 5 IC Forest Eyes Giya  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  65 11 Migoto's Helmer, JW  EX1 NOM 

N  66 12 Magoria's Bullet  EX1 NOM 

N  67 3 GIC Migoto's Kaja  EX1 CACS 

N  68 7 CH Nordic Verden Lee Scoresby  EX1 CACIB IC 

N  69 9 Eragon of Norrand Star, JW  EX1 CAC 

N  70 9 Kurragömmas Abbe  Abs   



N  71 11 Toivonkipinän Pikku Ukkonen  EX1 BIV NOM BIS 

N  72 3 GIC Mourulan Slytherin  EX1 CACS 

N  73 7 CH Dream of Norrand Star  EX1 CACIB IC BIV 

N  74 11 ArcticWilds The Best Of Me  EX1   

N  75 7 CH Nietosten Liitoriivaus  EX1 CACIB 

N  76 5 IC Temeria Forest Gate  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  77 7 CH Nestor av Friheten  EX1 CACIB IC 

N  78 8 PR Hopeahännän Comea Castor  EX1 CAPIB 

N  79 1 BW, NW, SC Gallifrey's Falcon of Merlin, DSM  HP   

N  80 9 WCH (WCF) Enrico Wild Polly  EX1 CAC 

N  81 10 IC Jylhäkallion Blacky  EX1 CAP 

N  82 11 Pikku-Priin We Have a Winner  EX1   

N  83 3 GIC Lumikissan MammaMia  EX1 CACS NOM 

N  84 12 Jylhäkallion Neiti-Näpsä  EX1   

N  85 12 SoulSibster's LadyMymble  EX1 NOM BIS BOB - 1 

N  86 3 BW, GIC Lumikissan Ökkis Mönkiäinen  EX1 CACS NOM 

N  87 5 IC SoulSibster's FeinFrau  EX1 CAGCIB NOM BIS 

N 161 11 Cape Point Ruby Cabernet  Abs   

N 162 10 O'Shay Forest Rich  EX1 CAP NOM BIS 

     

Category  3   

     

N  88 5 IC Hopeahännän India Glitter EX1 CAGCIB 

N  89 7 CH Principessa Huguana EX1 CACIB 

N  90 6 IP Hopeahännän Ferrari Glitter EX1 CAGPIB 

N  91 11 Hopeahännän Nico Glitter Abs   

N  92 5 IC Lovestory's Markku Musta Abs   

N  93 9 Elvis Wittoryo Sun EX1 CAC NOM BIS 

N  94 9 Camille Wittoryo Sun EX1 CAC BIV 

N  95 12 Kiara Wittoryo Sun EX1 NOM 

N  96 3 GIC Huntercat Princess Bianca EX1 CACS 

N  97 9 Aphrodite Wittoryo Sun EX1 CAC CH 

N  98 4 GIP EmeraldCharm Jungle Frost EX1 CAPS 

N  99 3 GIC Ice Florence Ice Decor II EX1 CACS BIV NOM 

N 100 11 Ice Florence Graf De La Fere, JW EX1 NOM BIS 

N 101 12 Jumbo van het Silver Rijk EX1 NOM BIS 

N 102 9 Vasilika Vielerto EX1 CAC CH 

N 103 12 Wanda Vielerto EX1   

N 104 5 IC Mama-Alcialon Never Say Never, Maui EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N 105 11 Cosmos Lunar Sonata EX1   



N 106 6 IP Crossroads Cassillas EX1 CAGPIB GIP NOM BIS 

N 107 6 IP Aficats GG's Serena van der Woodsen EX1 CAGPIB NOM BIS 

N 108 5 IC Pikkukuun Asteri EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N 109 3 GIC Kissamummon Juhlatuuli  EX1 CACS 

N 110 5 IC Moosegrove Faith, JW EX1 CAGCIB GIC NOM BIS BOB - 4 

N 111 11 Hormuz Yalda EX1   

N 112 6 IP/GIC Uniikki Korvenkuiske EX1 CAGPIB GIP NOM 

N 113 11 SonSon Instant Karma EX1 NOM 

N 114 10 MyMiuCats Figaro  EX1 CAP 

N 158 9 Ice Florence San Batista EX1 CAC CH 

N 160 9 Arabella Lunar Sonata EX1 CAC CH 

     

Category  4   

     

N 115 3 GIC Redcheetah's Fidelia Abs   

N 116 5 IC Abylife Black Joker EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N 117 5 IC Redcheetah's Felicia Abs   

N 118 5 IC Woodcocks Miss Moneypenny EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N 119 7 CH Berberis Caesar EX1 CACIB 

N 120 9 Abylife Vesta EX2 - 

N 121 9 Amira Aysha EX1 CAC 

N 122 12 Link Dayo Dayo EX1 BIV 

N 123 2 SP Bossa Nova von Schelemant, DSM HP NOM BIS 

N 124 6 IP/SC Link Mwana Wa Baba Yake EX1 CAGPIB GIP NOM 

N 125 7 CH Sunrise*UA Dracarys of Pajuja EX1 CACIB 

N 126 12 Berberis Circea of Alter Meow EX1   

N 127 2 NW, SP Churchill von Schelemant HP   

N 128 5 IC Spotless Eld  EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N 129 3 GIC Spotless Zane  EX1 CACS 

N 130 11 Mitava Zodiac  EX1   

N 131 12 Mitava Cayenne  EX1   

N 132 11 Recce Pod Racoonia 2.0 Happymiau EX1 NOM 

N 133 12 Plan-A Black Lotus EX1   

N 134 12 Plan-A Heart of Steel EX1   

N 135 12 Plan-A Cha Cha Cha EX1 NOM 

N 136 11 Walerie Ufne Koty EX1 NOM BIS 

N 137 7 CH Tammee's Red Maximus, JW EX1 CACIB IC NOM BIS 

N 138 6 IP/IC Pilosus Red Knight EX1 CAGPIB GIP 

N 139 5 IC Hattori Hanzo Amikoshi EX1 CAGCIB GIC 

N 140 10 Benjamin Black Antarra EX1 CAP PR NOM BIS 



N 141 5 IC Albergan Kuunsilta EX1 CAGCIB 

N 142 11 Akacja Perli Orientu EX1   

N 143 6 IP Kaspektin Kanttarilla Kantarelli EX1 CAGPIB 

N 144 10 GIC Plan-A KaspektinKauhuKakara EX1 CAP PR 

N 145 2 SP/SC Vulpes Aither, DVM HP   

N 146 4 GIP Kisompa's Orlando EX1 CAPS 

N 147 8 PR/SC Kisompa's Oriana EX1 CAPIB IP BIV NOM 

N 148 4 GIP Hobbitqueen's Xena  EX1 CAPS 

N 149 3 GIC Hebblas Flaming June  EX1 CACS 

N 150 12 Hebblas La La Land  EX1 NOM BIS BOB - 2 

N 151 1 SC Hobbitqueen's 1st Lady  HP   

N 152 12 Hebblas Last Jedi  EX1   

N 153 2 SP Hobbitqueen's 1000 Kisses  HP   

N 157 7 CH Kisompa's Primo EX1 CACIB 

N 159 1 NW, SC Thekla Bona Rex, DSM  HP NOM BIS 

     

Housecat   

     

Longhair    

     

N 154 14 SW, BW Kelmi, DSM, DSW 1. NOM BIS 

     

Shorthair    

     

N 155 14 BW'23 Vesku, DSM 2.   

N 156 14 Benzamin 1. NOM BIS 

     

  TALLINN   20.08.2023   

  SHOW RESULTS   

     

Category  1   

     

N   1 4 GIP Snowcatcher Moonstone Abs   

N   2 3 GIC Ayser's Charlie Brown EX1 CACS 

N   3 6 IP AzuLejo's Masterpiece of Mix-and-Match, JW EX1 CAGPIB NOM BIS 

N   4 11 Lucca my HurVur EX1 NOM BIS 

N   5 3 GIC Subwoofer Freja EX1 CACS 

N   6 3 NW, GIC Ayser's Black Flash, JW EX1 CACS NOM 

N   7 4 GIP/SC Bafini Sweet Dancer Abs   



N   8 8 PR Shamirin Unnukka Abs   

N   9 3 GIC Diapason Bluesky Dirlandan EX1 CACS 

N  10 5 IC Happy Heinroos, JW EX1 CAGCIB 

N  11 12 Isabelle Heinroos EX1 NOM BIS 

N  12 4 GIP/CH Snowrag Frisco Kid EX1 CAPS NOM 

N  13 4 GIP Midnightdolls Little Queenie, JW Abs   

N  14 5 IC Popdolls Kevin, JW Abs   

N  15 5 IC Farrugia's A Million Reasons EX1 CAGCIB 

N  16 9 Xenia Amicamollis Abs   

N  17 12 Popdolls Nefertiti EX1 NOM 

N  18 6 IP Umbria Dama W Masce EX1 CAGPIB NOM BIS 

N  19 7 CH Family's Star EX1 CACIB 

N  20 7 CH Simon Sweet Katicat Abs   

N  21 9 Liljebacken Viva Vivaldi EX1 CAC NOM BIS 

N  22 9 Iti-Ineke Sweet Katicat EX1 CAC 

N  23 4 GIP/SC Isabella Sweet Katicat EX1 CAPS NOM 

N  24 1 NW, SC Nalle-Puhin Keep The Faith, JW, DVM, DSM HP NOM BIS 

N  25 2 SW'22,BW'21,NSW'23,NW,SP/SC Chirybiry's My DarliNG Ipi, JW, DVM, DSM Abs   

N  26 7 CH Nymfi Alsiade's Fleur EX1 CACIB 

N  27 3 GIC Dior Angel St.Ifferini EX1 CACS 

N  28 3 GIC Bosco Memory St.Ifferini EX1 CACS NOM 

N 163 9 Dailyn Dalisay Biru EX1 CAC 

     

Category  2   

     

N  29 5 IC Siriuksen PerdroCurl, JW  EX1 CAGCIB NOM BIS 

N  30 5 IC Siriuksen EnniCurl  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  31 5 IC Pistachio Velvet Aristocrats  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  32 5 IC Minnikatin Jasmin  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  33 6 IP/IC Minnikatin Emmett  EX1 CAGPIB NOM 

N  34 1 SC Siriuksen BelinaCurl  HP   

N  35 3 GIC Chamberlain Heart of Fire  EX1 CACS NOM 

N  36 4 GIP Diamante Fiore Gold Oscar  Abs   

N  37 3 BW'23, NW, GIC Family Value Irelee, JW  Abs   

N  38 3 GIC Stout-Hearted Dazzling Diwa  EX1 CACS 

N  39 2 SP Stout-Hearted Blue Diamond  HP   

N  40 3 GIC Stout-Hearted Qlarissa  EX1 CACS 

N  41 4 GIP Stout-Hearted Zestful Lover  EX1 CAPS 

N  42 7 CH Honey Sunrise Paws Anabella  EX1 CACIB IC BIV 

N  43 9 Gattacamoon Kody  EX1 CAC 



N  44 11 Vuorensinen Wild Rose  EX1   

N  45 1 SC Stout-Hearted Cosmic Ruby  HP   

N  46 3 GIC Vasiliy Minsk Supercoon  EX1 CACS 

N  47 7 CH Westpricecats Memphis Dawn  EX1 CACIB BIV 

N  48 9 Akira Esticon  Abs   

N  49 9 Purrfectness Eye Candy  EX1 CAC 

N  50 11 Taygan Our Admiration  EX1   

N  51 11 Kitchi's Eleanor  EX1   

N  52 2 SP/SC Family Value Romeo  HP NOM 

N  53 4 GIP Stout-Hearted Your Royal Highness EX1 CAPS NOM 

N  54 11 Vuorensinen Ursinia  EX1   

N  55 7 CH Yukon of Chiarandy  EX1 CACIB 

N  56 4 GIP Stout-Hearted A Dream with in A Dream, JW Abs   

N  57 9 Anghik M&M B*Sade-Aino  EX1 CAC CH 

N  58 2 SP Pikku-Priin Karakallion Keisarinna, DVM, DSM HP NOM 

N  59 4 GIP Snowcountry Armani  EX1 CAPS 

N  60 5 IC Ovechkin Snejnaya Zima  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  61 7 CH Aninkan Ansa Ikonen  EX1 CACIB 

N  62 2 SP Pikku-Priin Noelle Kisses Deeamore KM NOM BIS 

N  63 10 BW Eliana of Norrand Star  EX1 CAP 

N  64 5 IC Forest Eyes Giya  Abs   

N  65 11 Migoto's Helmer, JW  EX1 NOM 

N  66 12 Magoria's Bullet  EX1 NOM 

N  67 3 GIC Migoto's Kaja  EX1 CACS SC BIV 

N  68 5 IC Nordic Verden Lee Scoresby  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  69 9 Eragon of Norrand Star, JW  EX1 CAC 

N  70 9 Kurragömmas Abbe  Abs   

N  71 11 Toivonkipinän Pikku Ukkonen  EX1 NOM 

N  72 3 GIC Mourulan Slytherin  EX1 CACS 

N  73 5 IC Dream of Norrand Star  EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N  74 11 ArcticWilds The Best Of Me  Abs   

N  75 7 CH Nietosten Liitoriivaus  EX1 CACIB 

N  76 5 IC Temeria Forest Gate  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  77 5 IC Nestor av Friheten  EX1 CAGCIB 

N  78 8 PR Hopeahännän Comea Castor  EX1 CAPIB 

N  79 1 BW, NW, SC Gallifrey's Falcon of Merlin, DSM  HP   

N  80 9 WCH (WCF) Enrico Wild Polly  EX1 CAC 

N  81 10 IC Jylhäkallion Blacky  EX1 CAP 

N  82 11 Pikku-Priin We Have a Winner  EX1 NOM BIS 

N  83 3 GIC Lumikissan MammaMia  EX1 CACS NOM 



N  84 12 Jylhäkallion Neiti-Näpsä  EX1 NOM 

N  85 12 SoulSibster's LadyMymble  EX1 NOM BIS 

N  86 3 BW, GIC Lumikissan Ökkis Mönkiäinen  EX1 CACS NOM 

N  87 5 IC SoulSibster's FeinFrau  EX1 CAGCIB NOM BIS 

N 161 11 Cape Point Ruby Cabernet  Abs   

N 162 10 O'Shay Forest Rich  EX1 CAP NOM BIS 

     

Category  3   

     

N  88 5 IC Hopeahännän India Glitter EX1 CAGCIB 

N  89 7 CH Principessa Huguana EX1 CACIB 

N  90 6 IP Hopeahännän Ferrari Glitter EX1 CAGPIB 

N  91 11 Hopeahännän Nico Glitter Abs   

N  92 5 IC Lovestory's Markku Musta Abs   

N  93 9 Elvis Wittoryo Sun EX1 CAC BIV NOM BIS 

N  94 9 Camille Wittoryo Sun EX1 CAC 

N  95 12 Kiara Wittoryo Sun EX1 NOM BIS 

N  96 3 GIC Huntercat Princess Bianca Abs   

N  97 7 CH Aphrodite Wittoryo Sun EX1 CACIB 

N  98 4 GIP EmeraldCharm Jungle Frost Abs   

N  99 3 GIC Ice Florence Ice Decor II EX1 CACS NOM 

N 100 11 Ice Florence Graf De La Fere, JW EX1   

N 101 12 Jumbo van het Silver Rijk EX1 BIV NOM 

N 102 7 CH Vasilika Vielerto EX1 CACIB 

N 103 12 Wanda Vielerto EX1   

N 104 3 GIC Mama-Alcialon Never Say Never, Maui EX1 CACS 

N 105 11 Cosmos Lunar Sonata EX1   

N 106 4 GIP Crossroads Cassillas EX1 CAPS NOM BIS 

N 107 6 IP Aficats GG's Serena van der Woodsen EX1 CAGPIB NOM BIS 

N 108 5 IC Pikkukuun Asteri EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N 109 3 GIC Kissamummon Juhlatuuli  EX1 CACS 

N 110 3 GIC Moosegrove Faith, JW EX1 CACS NOM BIS 

N 111 11 Hormuz Yalda EX1 NOM BIS 

N 112 4 GIP/GIC Uniikki Korvenkuiske EX1 CAPS NOM 

N 113 11 SonSon Instant Karma EX1 NOM 

N 114 10 MyMiuCats Figaro  Abs   

N 158 7 CH Ice Florence San Batista EX1 CACIB 

N 160 7 CH Arabella Lunar Sonata EX1 CACIB 

     

   



Category  4 

     

N 115 3 GIC Redcheetah's Fidelia Abs   

N 116 5 IC Abylife Black Joker EX1 CAGCIB BIV NOM 

N 117 5 IC Redcheetah's Felicia Abs   

N 118 5 IC Woodcocks Miss Moneypenny EX1 CAGCIB NOM 

N 119 7 CH Berberis Caesar EX1 CACIB 

N 120 9 Abylife Vesta EX2 - 

N 121 9 Amira Aysha EX1 CAC 

N 122 12 Link Dayo Dayo EX1 NOM BIS 

N 123 2 SP Bossa Nova von Schelemant, DSM HP NOM 

N 124 4 GIP/SC Link Mwana Wa Baba Yake EX1 CAPS NOM 

N 125 7 CH Sunrise*UA Dracarys of Pajuja EX1 CACIB NOM  

N 126 12 Berberis Circea of Alter Meow EX1 NOM 

N 127 2 NW, SP Churchill von Schelemant HP NOM 

N 128 3 GIC Spotless Eld  EX1 CACS NOM 

N 129 3 GIC Spotless Zane  EX1 CACS 

N 130 11 Mitava Zodiac  EX1 NOM 

N 131 12 Mitava Cayenne  EX1   

N 132 11 Recce Pod Racoonia 2.0 Happymiau EX1   

N 133 12 Plan-A Black Lotus EX1 NOM 

N 134 12 Plan-A Heart of Steel EX1   

N 135 12 Plan-A Cha Cha Cha EX1   

N 136 11 Walerie Ufne Koty EX1 NOM 

N 137 5 IC Tammee's Red Maximus, JW EX1 CAGCIB NOM BIS 

N 138 4 GIP/IC Pilosus Red Knight EX1 CAPS NOM 

N 139 3 GIC Hattori Hanzo Amikoshi EX1 CACS 

N 140 8 PR Benjamin Black Antarra EX1 CAPIB NOM BIS 

N 141 5 IC Albergan Kuunsilta Abs   

N 142 11 Akacja Perli Orientu EX1 NOM BIS 

N 143 6 IP Kaspektin Kanttarilla Kantarelli EX1 CAGPIB 

N 144 8 PR/GIC Plan-A KaspektinKauhuKakara EX1 CAPIB 

N 145 2 SP/SC Vulpes Aither, DVM HP BIV 

N 146 4 GIP Kisompa's Orlando EX1 CAPS 

N 147 6 IP/SC Kisompa's Oriana EX1 CAGPIB NOM BIS 

N 148 4 GIP Hobbitqueen's Xena  Abs   

N 149 3 GIC Hebblas Flaming June  Abs   

N 150 12 Hebblas La La Land  Abs   

N 151 1 SC Hobbitqueen's 1st Lady  Abs   

N 152 12 Hebblas Last Jedi  Abs   



N 153 2 SP Hobbitqueen's 1000 Kisses  HP   

N 157 7 CH Kisompa's Primo EX1 CACIB 

N 159 1 NW, SC Thekla Bona Rex, DSM  HP NOM BIS 

     

Housecat   

     

Longhair    

     

N 154 14 SW, BW Kelmi, DSM, DSW 1. NOM BIS 

     

Shorthair    

     

N 155 14 BW'23 Vesku, DSM 1. NOM BIS 

N 156 14 Benzamin Abs   

 


